teledynelecroy.com/hdo6000
More Capability, increased productivity
Bigger Display, smaller footprint, most bench space
Highest Resolution HD4096 Technology, 12 bits all the time
350 MHz - 1 GHz
High Definition Oscilloscopes
CAPTURE EVERY DETAIL

Arbitrary Waveform 1 μHz - 3 MHz
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
HDO6000B Oscilloscopes
350 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
High Definition Oscilloscope
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6034B
500 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
High Definition Oscilloscope
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6054B
1 GHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
High Definition Oscilloscope
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6104B
HDO6000B-MS Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
500 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
High Definition Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6054B-MS
1 GHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
High Definition Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6104B-MS
Included with Standard Configurations
(HDO6000B and HDO6000B-MS)
÷10 Passive Probe (Qty. 4), Getting Started Guide, Anti-virus Software
(Trial Version), Microsoft Windows® 10, Removable Solid State Drive,
Commercial NIST Traceable Calibration with Certificate, Power Cable for the
Destination Country, Protective Front Cover, 3-year Warranty
Included with HDO6000B-MS
16 Channel Digital Leadset, Extra Large Gripper Probe Set (Qty. 22),
Ground Extenders (Qty. 20), Flexible Ground Leads (Qty. 5)
Memory Options
100 Mpts/ch memory Option HDO6KB-L
250 Mpts/ch Memory Option HDO6KB-XL
CPU, Computer, and Other Hardware Options
Additional Removable Solid State Drive HDO6KB-SSD-02
WaveSource Arbitrary Function Generator HDO6KB-AFG
Serial Trigger and Decode Options
100Base-T1 Trigger & Decode HDO6K-100Base-T1bus TD
100Base-T1 Trigger, Decode ,
Measure/Graph, and Eye Diagram
HDO6K-100Base-T1bus TDME
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger & Decode HDO6K-1553 TD
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph,
and Eye Diagram
HDO6K-1553 TDME
ARINC 429 Bus Symbolic Decode,

1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Customer Service
Teledyne LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes are
fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year.
This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping
• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
Product Description Product Code
Digital Filtering Options
DFP2 Digital Filter Option HDO6K-DFP2
Other Software Options
Spectrum Analysis Option (1 Trace) HDO6K-SPECTRUM-1
Spectrum Analysis Option (2 Traces + Reference) HDO6K-SPECTRUM-PRO-2R
Advanced Customization Option HDO6K-XDEV
EMC Pulse Parameter Software Package HDO6K-EMC
Remote Control/Network Options
External GPIB Accessory USB2-GPIB
General Accessories
Carrying Case WPHD-CARRYCASE
HDO6000B Rackmount Kit HDO6KB-RACKMOUNT
Probes
500 MHz Passive Probe, 2.5mm, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP023-1
500 MHz Passive Probe, 5mm, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP026-1
High Voltage Fiber Optic Probe, 150 MHz HVFO108